
DATE

PARADISE ENTERPRISES
DDA SHOP NO 32 FIRST FLOOR D BLOCK
PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI
DELHI
DELHI-110085
INDIA

Customer Id: 266781520 Account No: 31950200000006

Branch Name: VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

IFSC Code: BARB0VIKASP MICR Code: 110012118

Your Account Statement as on 08/06/2022 Statement Period from 01/06/2022 to 08/06/2022

Statement of transactions in Current Account 31950200000006 in INR for the period 01/06/2022 - 08/06/2022

PARADISE ENTERPRISES Current Account - 31950200000006

NARRATION CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWAL(DR) DEPOSIT(CR) BALANCE(INR)

07/06/2022 MBK/215822415871/11:01:40/Vedpal 18,068.00  14,204.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822403499/11:01:04/Vedansh 18,068.00  32,272.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822388533/11:00:20/Tarachand 22,000.00  50,340.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822377433/10:59:40/Sunil Kumar 4,864.00  72,340.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822358703/10:58:45/Suchit Sharma 19,259.00  77,204.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822342424/10:57:57/Sonu Kumar 3,925.00  96,463.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822329233/10:57:12/Satpal 24,850.00  1,00,388.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822316406/10:56:35/Sanjay Kumar 24,850.00  1,25,238.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822295752/10:55:36/Ramesh Tanti 2,242.00  1,50,088.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822280898/10:54:50/Rajender 5,608.00  1,52,330.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822267701/10:54:06/Pramod Kumar 2,779.00  1,57,938.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822248618/10:53:09/Pawan 16,546.00  1,60,717.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822234543/10:52:25/Pappu Singh 20,670.00  1,77,263.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822216035/10:51:33/Niti Mehra 19,042.00  1,97,933.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822201807/10:50:46/Neeraj 16,546.00  2,16,975.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822188185/10:50:06/MD Shamsher 5,608.00  2,33,521.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822171503/10:49:16/Manoj Kumar 22,000.00  2,39,129.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822154256/10:48:30/Hari Oum Kumar 18,068.00  2,61,129.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822139442/10:47:40/Dinesh Kumar 18,068.00  2,79,197.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822120888/10:46:44/Devender Pawar 19,259.00  2,97,265.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822102566/10:45:48/Chhotu Ray 5,559.00  3,16,524.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822083595/10:44:51/Bijender Kumar 16,546.00  3,22,083.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822066977/10:43:56/Bhanu Prakash 18,068.00  3,38,629.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822046847/10:42:59/Arvind 2,779.00  3,56,697.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822036764/10:42:23/Arun Kumar Sharma 24,850.00  3,59,476.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822017584/10:41:27/Ankit 24,850.00  3,84,326.61Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215822002778/10:40:41/Akash Sain 16,546.00  4,09,176.61Cr

07/06/2022
IMPS/P2A/215810671139/RENUMEHRA    
03/MOBTXN90120

70,000.00  4,25,722.61Cr

07/06/2022 EBANK:1306414003//02222118291284/ESIC 12,180.80  3,55,722.61Cr

07/06/2022 EBANK:1306412275/012070622000093/1012206004916/
EM

57,994.80  3,67,903.41Cr

07/06/2022 NEFT-N158221260336793-RENU  MEHRA 4,00,000.00  4,25,898.21Cr

07/06/2022 MBK/215820301688/08:54:10/Own Account Transfer 20,000.00  25,898.21Cr

06/06/2022
EBANK:1306305319/02029760606202206514/CBDT1306
305

1,300.00  5,898.21Cr

06/06/2022 ATM/FUND/215616031576/XXXXXXXXXXXX2130 23.60  7,198.21Cr
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*This is computer-generated statement.No signature is required.


